WIMBLEDON CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

GIRLS' SINGLES

# Status Surname

Girls' Singles

1 A Konjuh

2 A  Siniakova

3 A Lottner

4 A Abanda

5 A Flink

6 A Mertens

7 A  Giangreco Campiz

8 A Kontaveit

9 A Hsu
10 A Townsend
11 A Krejcikova
12 A  Ostapenko
13 A Zhao
14 A  Uberalova
15 A  Soylu
16 A  Stojanovic
17 A Vega
18 A  Kulichkova
19 A Dunne
20 A  Kudermetova
21 A  Ploskina
22 A Rodriguez
23 A Ducu
24 A  Cisneros
25 A  Boulter
26 A Haddad Maia
27 A Haas
28 A Ferro
29 A Parazinskaite
30 A Matteucci
31 A Bouzkova
32 A Ip
33 A Gonzalez
34 A Loeb
35 A Pantuckova
36 A Ucros
37 A Samir
38 A Xu
39 A Lushkova
40 A Okuno
41 A  Lekaj
42 A  Yamamoto
43 A Renaud
44 A  Alves
45 A  Tomic
46 A  Duval

FirstName

Ana
Katerina
Antonia
Francoise
Varvara
Elise
Camila
Anett
Ching-Wen
Taylor
Barbora
Jelena
Carol
Petra
Ipek

Nina
Constanza
Elizaveta
Katy
Veronika
Helen
Victoria
loana
Alejandra
Katie
Beatriz
Barbara
Fiona
Akvile
Alice
Marie
Katherine
Domenica
Jamie
Gabriela
Laura
Sandra
Shilin
Viktoriya
Ayaka
Adrijana
Hikari
Johnnise

Carolina Meligeni Rodrigues

Sara
Victoria

Sorted by JuniorRanking using
Ranking of 20/05/2013

Country Gender DOB

CRO
CZE
GER
CAN
RUS
BEL
PAR
EST
TPE
USA
CZE
LAT
CAN
SVK
TUR
SRB
ARG
RUS
GBR
RUS
UKR
MEX
ROU
MEX
GBR
BRA
AUT
FRA
LTU
ITA
CZE
HKG
ECU
USA
CZE
COL
EGY
CHN
UKR
JPN
CRO
JPN
USA
BRA
AUS
USA
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27/12/1997
10/05/1996
13/08/1996
05/02/1997
13/12/1996
17/11/1995
24/08/1996
24/12/1995
19/08/1996
16/04/1996
18/12/1995
08/06/1997
20/06/1995
11/04/1995
15/04/1996
30/07/1996
24/09/1995
12/04/1996
16/02/1995
24/04/1997
20/04/1997
22/04/1995
18/04/1996
18/04/1995
01/08/1996
30/05/1996
19/03/1996
12/03/1997
29/11/1996
29/09/1995
21/07/1998
17/09/1995
12/02/1996
08/03/1995
10/02/1995
13/06/1995
04/11/1997
10/01/1998
17/08/1996
21/06/1995
29/06/1995
05/10/1995
10/05/1996
23/04/1996
05/02/1998
30/11/1995
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40
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44
45
46
47
49
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51
52
53
57
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